Monday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____PBJ

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy

Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade

Lay's Fritos

Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili

Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
S 3.00
S 3.50
S 3.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
S 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Tuesday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____PBJ

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

___ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
__ Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
S 3.00
S 3.50
S 3.50
S 5.00
S 5.00
S 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Wednesday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____PBJ

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy

Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
S 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Thursday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____PBJ

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
__ Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

Monday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____pBl

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy

Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade

Lay's Fritos

Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili

Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Tuesday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

P8

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

___ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
__ Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

TOTAL ENCLOSED

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Wednesday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____pB

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
__ Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Thursday,
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $5.00

____pB

__ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ HamPo Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
__ Chicken Salad

Ham/Cheese Salad

Side Salad
Chocolate Milk

Water Gatorade
Lay's Fritos
Hot Fries Doritos

Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Total
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2.00
2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00

Friday,
Name

Class

Total

Hot Lunch $5.00

PBJ

Hot Dog

Nacho

Ham Po Boy

Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad

Chocolate Milk
Water ____ Gatorade
Lay's __ Fritos
Hot Fries __ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Week 1 Total

Friday,
Name

Class

Total

Hot Lunch $5.00

PBJ

Hot Dog

Nacho

Ham Po Boy

Turkey Po Boy
Chicken Salad
Ham/Cheese Salad
Side Salad

Chocolate Milk
Water ____ Gatorade
Lay's __ Fritos
Hot Fries ___ Doritos
Hot Cheetos

Add Cheese ___ Chili
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Week 2 Total

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00
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2.00
2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
$ 1.00
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